
Tussenstand Jaarprijs
10/12/2020

Nr. Stuurman Fokkemaat Club Totaal Verschil vs. vorige

1 Oliver Brands Hannelore Cammaer RYCB 14022 0

2 Jan Smet Willemijn Cammaer KNYC 13022 1000

3 Ziva Perko Thomas Winand KNYC 12481 541

4 Helena Schoonooghe Joppe Pattyn BZYC 12374 107

5 Astrid Vandaele Yarne Goetgebuer SYCOD 12071 303

6 Loïc Schoonooghe Emilie Winand BZYC 11185 886

7 Tijmen Baars David Toro VVW 9278 1907

8 Marie Bastens Lore Stroobandt RYCB 7568 1710

9 Kobe Stroobandt Casimir Muylle RYCB 7519 49

10 Charlotte Mariën Elise Vanhoirbeek WVD 7094 425

11 Miguel Toro Briek Boone VVW 5867 1227

12 Engida Den Hartigh Bo Volders RYCB 4611 1256

13 Briek Boone Clement De Bie RBSC 4562 49

14 Mathieu Vanhoirbeek Aurelie Boven SYCOD 4336 226

15 Rune Inghelbrecht Witse Inghelbrecht BZYC 3782 554

16 Emilie Winand Leena De Blende RYCB 3764 18

17 Elias Kerre Aron Kerre BZYC 3619 145

18 Anouck De Ripainsel Maxim Bastens WVD 3485 134

19 Erazem Perko Elias Kerre KNYC 3066 419

20 Joppe Pattyn Mats Van Tichelen RYCB 2817 249

21 Emma Vanhooff Leena De Blende RYCB 1820 997

22 David Toro Manou Godefroid VVW 1355 465

23 Aurelie Boven Aurelie Boven RYCB 1305 50

24 Thibaud Verbeke Thibaud Verbeke 985 320

25 Lore Stroobandt Zoot Mistiaen RYCB 730 255

26 Yarne Goetgebuer Cyriel Debruyne INSIDE OOSTENDE 513 217
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